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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6333

Division: 14UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, April 16, 2023

Home: 09 (14U) CVYSA Blast Blue

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9
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PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: prsc 9

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 09 (14U) WFC Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(14U) CVYSA Blast Blue

Name Goals Misconduct

Phineas Humphrey
Angel Rivera-Rios
Nathan Perez- Escobedc
Alexander Boureanu
Santiago Resendiz Garcia
Osiel Rodriguez-perez
Benjamin Loy

Axel Hernandez Guerrero
Tyler Shiper

Justin Blanco- Tellez
Joshua Herring

Carter Cadle

Jefree Ortiz Velasquez
Jake Curtis

Truett Healy

Samuel Bridges

Pedro Gonzalez Cardenas
Bley Phillips

Lester Orellana Tellez

Caden Racine

C1 Unsporting Behavior

c2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (14U) WFC Blue

11
13
14
15
16
18
19
02
21
22
25
03
04
a7
05
66
07
09
99

Name Goals Misconduct
Aiden Ward

Mason Davis

Anyel Gomez-Escobar
Colten Fetzer

Delsan Saydee

William Zimmerman
Cuauhtemoc Gomez Flores
Kameron Wisecup
Connor Austin

Brian Gamez-Zamarripa
Jason Collins

Sameep Koirala

Ryan Otte

Benjamin Sughrue
Lucas Bianco

Ravi Couto

Lucien Fernandez
Trevor Franklin

Felipe Benhami Goncalves
d.

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




